Position

Crew Chief, Domestic

Facilities Location Tech Ill

Facilities Location Il

Facilities Location Tech Ill

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Domestic
Facilities Fac. Location

Operations - Domestic
Facilities Fac. Location

Operations - Domestic
Facilities Fac. Location

Operations - Domestic
Facilities Fac. Location

Total Wages

$138,341

$97,612

$85,423

$83,774

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,019
$26,779

$16,004

$20,061



