Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crew Chief, Domestic		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Fac. Location	\$138,341	\$27,019
Facilities Location Tech III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Fac. Location	\$97,612	\$26,779
Facilities Location II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Fac. Location	\$85,423	\$16,004
Facilities Location Tech III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Fac. Location	\$83,774	\$20,061